
 
Stonewall Springs Reservoir Complex 

Triview Metropolitan District 
Substantially Complete June 1, 2024 

Water Project Loan Program - Project Summary 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Project Description 
 
The Triview Metropolitan District's Stonewall Springs Reservoir Complex consists of three planned 
reservoirs: South, Central and East Reservoirs located 10 miles east of Pueblo. This Project consisted of 
the construction of a diversion structure; inlet channel; spillway; remote telemetry and monitoring 
equipment; installation of a pump station system from the Arkansas River; a SCADA system for the 
diversion structure; and outlet works for the South Reservoir. The Project will support the replacement 
of non-renewable Denver Basin groundwater supplies with renewable surface water supplies.  
 
The Reservoir has a 2,050 acre-foot capacity and is located 10 miles east of Pueblo. The outlet from the 
reservoir will discharge into the Arkansas River above the Avondale gage. Construction was completed in 
late 2023. 
 
 

P R O J E C T  D A T A 
Sponsor: Triview Metropolitan District County:    Pueblo Water Source:  Arkansas River 
Type of Project:              Reservoir Construction Board Approval Date:  January 2022 
Loan Terms: 30yr @ 2.05% (Original) $5,202,510.00 (Final) $5,202,439.65 
Design Engineer:  Deere & Ault, Consultants Inc. 
Contractor: MCMS, Inc. 


